
 
  

AMAZING WILLIAMSBURG 3-STORY HOME - WEST 
Rare Find - 5 BR's + huge Bonus at this price! 

2600 Hawk Crest Lane , Knoxville TN 37921

MLS:986220 PRICE:$309,900.00

Bedrooms: 5 Subdivision: Seven Springs
Full Baths: 3 Year Built: 2000
Half Baths: 1 HOA: $420 annually
Parking: 3 Cars Sqft: 3346
Floors: 3

PROPERTY FEATURES:
Central A/C Central heat Fireplace
Walk-in closet Hardwood floor Family room
Living room Bonus/Rec room Office/Den
Dining room Breakfast nook Dishwasher
Stove/Oven Microwave Granite countertop
Attic Laundry area - inside Balcony, Deck, or Patio
Yard Jacuzzi/Whirlpool

OTHER FEATURES:
Hot Tub, fountain, firepit 

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION:
WEST -3 story-RENOVATED! Main level includes Open kitchen w eating bar & 
bay breakfast nook opening to FR w FP, study/LR, & DR! Second level has 5 
BR's w Master Suite. 3rd level includes huge Bonus space, office/guest nook, 
& lovely 3rd bath! The backyard is a delight w hot tub, water feature, & fire 
pit! Great neighborhood amenities w 2 pools!
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